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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

APEX2100 - CIT
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MENESTRINA Daniel (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE LIBERATORE Sergio (ITA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny / Cloudy
SNOW Packed wet
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 2.0 °C

FINISH : 2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT) GEDRA Zaks (LAT)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15202/12/23 15202/12/23
GATES 36 36
DIRECTIONS 34 34
STARTING TIME 13:20 15:20

LIST n°1925     APPLIED PENALTY: 46.16               CALCULATED PENALTY: 46.16 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 77, Number of NSA: 19

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

24.03.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1320  /  24.03.2025 at 16:24  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 5 6533827 ROBIN Kyle USA 2005 U21 53.77 (2) 54.37 (5) 1:48.14 46.16

2 2 203324 BERNSDORF Corbinian GER 2007 U18 53.76 (1) 54.46 (7) 1:48.22 0.08 46.91

3 13 512649 STAUB Lyonel SUI 2005 U21 54.07 (4) 54.44 (6) 1:48.51 0.37 49.62

4 14 203373 HOLZINGER Max GER 2008 U18 54.45 (6) 54.61 (9) 1:49.06 0.92 54.75

5 3 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 U18 53.88 (3) 55.31 (24) 1:49.19 1.05 55.97

6 31 10001126 SPARBER Valentin ITA 2007 U18 54.57 (7) 54.88 (14) 1:49.45 1.31 58.40

7 19 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo ITA 2007 U18 54.62 (8) 54.95 (18) 1:49.57 1.43 59.52

8 30 10000744 WEISS Luca ITA 2006 U21 55.24 (17) 54.36 (4) 1:49.60 1.46 59.80

9 24 780050 LAPIENIS Rapolas LTU 2008 U18 54.66 (9) 55.04 (21) 1:49.70 1.56 60.73

10 18 10001068 BURLON Simone ITA 2007 U18 55.24 (17) 54.53 (8) 1:49.77 1.63 61.38

11 34 203333 MARCHL Julian GER 2007 U18 55.82 (28) 53.96 (2) 1:49.78 1.64 61.48

12 29 10001191 KLOTZ Alexander ITA 2007 U18 56.02 (29) 53.92 (1) 1:49.94 1.80 62.97

13 20 6533737 FLAGGERT Winthrop USA 2005 U21 55.00 (11) 54.95 (18) 1:49.95 1.81 63.06

14 10 512652 BEBI Joel SUI 2005 U21 55.08 (14) 54.89 (15) 1:49.97 1.83 63.25

15 28 10000447 CIARLITTI Matteo ITA 2005 U21 55.40 (19) 54.64 (10) 1:50.04 1.90 63.91

16 15 203394 HOELZL Dominic GER 2008 U18 54.92 (10) 55.13 (22) 1:50.05 1.91 64.00

17 22 6533742 RICHEDA Spencer USA 2005 U21 55.10 (15) 54.98 (20) 1:50.08 1.94 64.28

18 17 10001177 BAGATELLA Teo Quy ITA 2007 U18 55.44 (21) 54.65 (11) 1:50.09 1.95 64.37

19 21 350123 GIANESINI Noah LIE 2007 U18 55.03 (13) 55.13 (22) 1:50.16 2.02 65.03

20 26 203329 LEITNER Quirin GER 2007 U18 56.09 (30) 54.09 (3) 1:50.18 2.04 65.21

21 8 512735 GANTENBEIN Luca SUI 2006 U21 55.42 (20) 54.82 (13) 1:50.24 2.10 65.77

22 25 10001545 SCACCHI Andrea ITA 2008 U18 55.78 (27) 54.65 (11) 1:50.43 2.29 67.55

23 33 6533734 APPLE Cailin USA 2005 U21 55.65 (22) 54.94 (17) 1:50.59 2.45 69.04

24 11 10000348 LADURNER Tobias ITA 2005 U21 55.76 (25) 54.90 (16) 1:50.66 2.52 69.70

25 41 54910 SATTLEGGER Ingo AUT 2005 U21 55.72 (23) 55.34 (25) 1:51.06 2.92 73.43

26 1 10000741 RABANSER Aaron ITA 2006 U21 55.77 (26) 55.53 (26) 1:51.30 3.16 75.67

27 16 10000302 MAZZOCCHIA Francesco ITA 2005 U21 55.02 (12) 56.67 (33) 1:51.69 3.55 79.32
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MENESTRINA Daniel (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE LIBERATORE Sergio (ITA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny / Cloudy
SNOW Packed wet
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 2.0 °C

FINISH : 2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT) GEDRA Zaks (LAT)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15202/12/23 15202/12/23
GATES 36 36
DIRECTIONS 34 34
STARTING TIME 13:20 15:20
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

28 58 10001106 AUER Paul ITA 2007 U18 56.75 (36) 55.53 (26) 1:52.28 4.14 84.83

29 46 221664 VIDRI Dante Adam GBR 2007 U18 56.77 (37) 55.54 (28) 1:52.31 4.17 85.11

30 37 10000742 RABANSER Patrick ITA 2006 U21 56.33 (33) 56.01 (29) 1:52.34 4.20 85.39

31 35 54947 FALKNER Simon AUT 2006 U21 56.23 (32) 56.18 (32) 1:52.41 4.27 86.04

32 51 10001178 FARINA Samuele ITA 2007 U18 56.50 (34) 56.08 (30) 1:52.58 4.44 87.63

33 39 203375 WUSTMANN Leonhard GER 2008 U18 57.44 (43) 56.16 (31) 1:53.60 5.46 97.16

34 56 221658 MENZIES Ian GBR 2007 U18 56.79 (38) 56.87 (36) 1:53.66 5.52 97.72

35 27 6100787 EXLEY Tal CAN 2006 U21 57.07 (41) 56.80 (35) 1:53.87 5.73 99.68

36 52 221666 BROWN George GBR 2007 U18 57.54 (46) 56.76 (34) 1:54.30 6.16 103.69

37 42 512766 VON GUNTEN Fynn SUI 2007 U18 56.81 (39) 57.77 (40) 1:54.58 6.44 106.31

38 47 54979 STAMPFER Johannes AUT 2007 U18 57.79 (48) 57.03 (37) 1:54.82 6.68 108.55

39 74 203385 VON PEIN Lasse GER 2008 U18 57.49 (45) 57.50 (38) 1:54.99 6.85 110.14

40 48 350125 BRAND Hieronymus LIE 2008 U18 57.76 (47) 57.62 (39) 1:55.38 7.24 113.78

41 57 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 U30 57.84 (49) 57.77 (40) 1:55.61 7.47 115.93

42 61 203386 GRUBE Marvin GER 2008 U18 58.31 (52) 58.22 (44) 1:56.53 8.39 124.52

43 64 54998 PIRKER Moritz AUT 2007 U18 58.51 (53) 58.05 (42) 1:56.56 8.42 124.80

44 60 203400 THALLER Niklas GER 2008 U18 58.56 (54) 58.10 (43) 1:56.66 8.52 125.73

45 67 770048 SHAKIROV Timur KGZ 2006 U21 58.06 (51) 58.69 (46) 1:56.75 8.61 126.58

46 68 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 U18 57.95 (50) 59.26 (47) 1:57.21 9.07 130.87

47 65 210045 GAYUPOV Arman UZB 2000 U30 58.99 (56) 58.23 (45) 1:57.22 9.08 130.96

48 72 400399 LOERAKKER Kasper NED 2007 U18 59.05 (58) 59.60 (48) 1:58.65 10.51 144.32

49 54 221603 STANLEY Harvey GBR 2005 U21 59.01 (57) 59.83 (49) 1:58.84 10.70 146.10

50 70 10001543 BONETTO Tommaso ITA 2008 U18 59.22 (59) 1:00.04 (50) 1:59.26 11.12 150.02

51 71 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 U18 1:00.60 (63) 1:00.89 (51) 2:01.49 13.35 170.85

52 77 550147 MAZAIS Kriss LAT 2007 U18 1:01.75 (64) 1:00.91 (52) 2:02.66 14.52 181.77

53 76 230825 DIAMANTIS Dimitrios GRE 2004 U21 1:03.33 (65) 1:03.45 (53) 2:06.78 18.64 220.25

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (12)

4 10000764 WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian ITA 2006 U21

9 512738 ZUEGER Finn SUI 2006 U21

23 6100818 KRAMPL Marek CAN 2006 U21

36 6534009 STERN-PRE Sacha USA 2006 U21

44 561525 IVANCIC Lan SLO 2008 U18

49 400360 NIENHUIS Carsten NED 2003 U30

53 203387 GRUBE Calvin GER 2008 U18

59 203384 GOEBEL Maximilian GER 2008 U18

63 390058 RIITSALU Renet EST 2006 U21

66 6533926 SMITH Lincoln USA 2005 U21

75 270093 CUTTING Isaac IRL 2004 U21

78 6302393 KATAYAMA Tarojulius JPN 2008 U18

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

50 512773 TUMA Sebastian SUI 2007 U18 57.46

55 400394 BRUIN Daen NED 2007 U18 1:00.58

69 710399 MEHIC Afan BIH 2005 U21 59.95

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (9)

6 512763 KUSANO Toru SUI 2007 U18 54.13



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MENESTRINA Daniel (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE LIBERATORE Sergio (ITA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny / Cloudy
SNOW Packed wet
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 2.0 °C

FINISH : 2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT) GEDRA Zaks (LAT)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15202/12/23 15202/12/23
GATES 36 36
DIRECTIONS 34 34
STARTING TIME 13:20 15:20

LIST n°1925     APPLIED PENALTY: 46.16               CALCULATED PENALTY: 46.16 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 77, Number of NSA: 19

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

APEX2100 - CIT

MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

24.03.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1320  /  24.03.2025 at 16:24  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

7 561479 SIMONCIC Jan SLO 2005 U21 55.74

32 512739 SCHWIZGEBEL Tim SUI 2006 U21 55.17

38 54869 STOEGER Hannes AUT 2005 U21 56.72

40 6534124 WILSON Ryan USA 2006 U21 56.12

43 6534014 PARAZETTE Noah USA 2006 U21 57.27

45 203327 RUECKGAUER Sebastian GER 2007 U18 56.99

62 10001642 KLINGLMAYR Luca AUT 2008 U18 58.68

73 10001544 SELIS Alessandro ITA 2008 U18 1:00.47
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

APEX2100 - CIT
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

24.03.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1320  /  24.03.2025 at 16:25  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year List points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 5 6533827 ROBIN Kyle USA 2005 50.82 50.82 0.00

2 2 203324 BERNSDORF Corbinian GER 2007 49.10 49.10 0.75

3 13 512649 STAUB Lyonel SUI 2005 47.28 47.28 3.46

4 14 203373 HOLZINGER Max GER 2008 50.84 50.84 8.59

5 3 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 48.48 48.48 9.81

6 31 10001126 SPARBER Valentin ITA 2007 60.00 - -

7 19 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo ITA 2007 54.44 - -

8 30 10000744 WEISS Luca ITA 2006 59.93 - -

9 24 780050 LAPIENIS Rapolas LTU 2008 56.39 - -

10 18 10001068 BURLON Simone ITA 2007 54.20 - -

  

Best 5 at start

21 8 512735 GANTENBEIN Luca SUI 2006 46.33

3 13 512649 STAUB Lyonel SUI 2005 47.28

14 10 512652 BEBI Joel SUI 2005 47.75

DNF 7 561479 SIMONCIC Jan SLO 2005 47.88

5 3 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 48.48

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 237.72

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 246.52

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 22.61

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 461.63 / 10 46.16

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 46.16

  

Timing
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

APEX2100 - CIT
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

24.03.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1320  /  24.03.2025 at 14:22  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 2 203324 BERNSDORF Corbinian GER 2007 34.96 (1) 18.80 (3) 53.76

2 5 6533827 ROBIN Kyle USA 2005 35.07 (2) 18.70 (1) 53.77 0.01

3 3 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 35.07 (2) 18.81 (4) 53.88 0.12

4 13 512649 STAUB Lyonel SUI 2005 35.30 (7) 18.77 (2) 54.07 0.31

5 6 512763 KUSANO Toru SUI 2007 35.09 (4) 19.04 (5) 54.13 0.37

6 14 203373 HOLZINGER Max GER 2008 35.17 (5) 19.28 (10) 54.45 0.69

7 31 10001126 SPARBER Valentin ITA 2007 35.40 (9) 19.17 (6) 54.57 0.81

8 19 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo ITA 2007 35.45 (11) 19.17 (6) 54.62 0.86

9 24 780050 LAPIENIS Rapolas LTU 2008 35.40 (9) 19.26 (8) 54.66 0.90

10 15 203394 HOELZL Dominic GER 2008 35.63 (14) 19.29 (11) 54.92 1.16

11 20 6533737 FLAGGERT Winthrop USA 2005 35.68 (16) 19.32 (12) 55.00 1.24

12 16 10000302 MAZZOCCHIA Francesco ITA 2005 35.69 (17) 19.33 (13) 55.02 1.26

13 21 350123 GIANESINI Noah LIE 2007 35.38 (8) 19.65 (21) 55.03 1.27

14 10 512652 BEBI Joel SUI 2005 35.74 (18) 19.34 (14) 55.08 1.32

15 22 6533742 RICHEDA Spencer USA 2005 35.75 (19) 19.35 (15) 55.10 1.34

16 32 512739 SCHWIZGEBEL Tim SUI 2006 35.90 (22) 19.27 (9) 55.17 1.41

17 30 10000744 WEISS Luca ITA 2006 35.64 (15) 19.60 (19) 55.24 1.48

17 18 10001068 BURLON Simone ITA 2007 35.23 (6) 20.01 (35) 55.24 1.48

19 28 10000447 CIARLITTI Matteo ITA 2005 35.82 (20) 19.58 (18) 55.40 1.64

20 8 512735 GANTENBEIN Luca SUI 2006 35.52 (12) 19.90 (29) 55.42 1.66

21 17 10001177 BAGATELLA Teo Quy ITA 2007 35.53 (13) 19.91 (30) 55.44 1.68

22 33 6533734 APPLE Cailin USA 2005 36.09 (26) 19.56 (17) 55.65 1.89

23 41 54910 SATTLEGGER Ingo AUT 2005 35.89 (21) 19.83 (26) 55.72 1.96

24 7 561479 SIMONCIC Jan SLO 2005 36.00 (24) 19.74 (22) 55.74 1.98

25 11 10000348 LADURNER Tobias ITA 2005 35.92 (23) 19.84 (27) 55.76 2.00

26 1 10000741 RABANSER Aaron ITA 2006 55.77 2.01

27 25 10001545 SCACCHI Andrea ITA 2008 36.15 (29) 19.63 (20) 55.78 2.02

28 34 203333 MARCHL Julian GER 2007 36.28 (30) 19.54 (16) 55.82 2.06

29 29 10001191 KLOTZ Alexander ITA 2007 36.09 (26) 19.93 (32) 56.02 2.26

30 26 203329 LEITNER Quirin GER 2007 36.02 (25) 20.07 (37) 56.09 2.33

31 40 6534124 WILSON Ryan USA 2006 36.09 (26) 20.03 (36) 56.12 2.36

32 35 54947 FALKNER Simon AUT 2006 36.42 (31) 19.81 (24) 56.23 2.47

33 37 10000742 RABANSER Patrick ITA 2006 36.51 (33) 19.82 (25) 56.33 2.57

34 51 10001178 FARINA Samuele ITA 2007 36.72 (36) 19.78 (23) 56.50 2.74

35 38 54869 STOEGER Hannes AUT 2005 36.51 (33) 20.21 (39) 56.72 2.96

36 58 10001106 AUER Paul ITA 2007 36.47 (32) 20.28 (43) 56.75 2.99

37 46 221664 VIDRI Dante Adam GBR 2007 36.88 (38) 19.89 (28) 56.77 3.01

38 56 221658 MENZIES Ian GBR 2007 36.82 (37) 19.97 (33) 56.79 3.03

39 42 512766 VON GUNTEN Fynn SUI 2007 36.67 (35) 20.14 (38) 56.81 3.05

40 45 203327 RUECKGAUER Sebastian GER 2007 37.01 (42) 19.98 (34) 56.99 3.23

41 27 6100787 EXLEY Tal CAN 2006 37.16 (45) 19.91 (30) 57.07 3.31

42 43 6534014 PARAZETTE Noah USA 2006 37.00 (41) 20.27 (42) 57.27 3.51

43 39 203375 WUSTMANN Leonhard GER 2008 37.14 (44) 20.30 (45) 57.44 3.68

44 50 512773 TUMA Sebastian SUI 2007 36.92 (39) 20.54 (48) 57.46 3.70
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MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

45 74 203385 VON PEIN Lasse GER 2008 36.93 (40) 20.56 (49) 57.49 3.73

46 52 221666 BROWN George GBR 2007 37.25 (47) 20.29 (44) 57.54 3.78

47 48 350125 BRAND Hieronymus LIE 2008 37.12 (43) 20.64 (50) 57.76 4.00

48 47 54979 STAMPFER Johannes AUT 2007 37.42 (50) 20.37 (46) 57.79 4.03

49 57 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 37.43 (51) 20.41 (47) 57.84 4.08

50 68 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 37.71 (55) 20.24 (41) 57.95 4.19

51 67 770048 SHAKIROV Timur KGZ 2006 37.33 (48) 20.73 (52) 58.06 4.30

52 61 203386 GRUBE Marvin GER 2008 37.61 (53) 20.70 (51) 58.31 4.55

53 64 54998 PIRKER Moritz AUT 2007 37.23 (46) 21.28 (57) 58.51 4.75

54 60 203400 THALLER Niklas GER 2008 37.53 (52) 21.03 (54) 58.56 4.80

55 62 10001642 KLINGLMAYR Luca AUT 2008 37.64 (54) 21.04 (55) 58.68 4.92

56 65 210045 GAYUPOV Arman UZB 2000 37.78 (56) 21.21 (56) 58.99 5.23

57 54 221603 STANLEY Harvey GBR 2005 37.33 (48) 21.68 (61) 59.01 5.25

58 72 400399 LOERAKKER Kasper NED 2007 38.30 (58) 20.75 (53) 59.05 5.29

59 70 10001543 BONETTO Tommaso ITA 2008 38.99 (61) 20.23 (40) 59.22 5.46

60 69 710399 MEHIC Afan BIH 2005 38.66 (59) 21.29 (58) 59.95 6.19

61 73 10001544 SELIS Alessandro ITA 2008 39.05 (62) 21.42 (59) 1:00.47 6.71

62 55 400394 BRUIN Daen NED 2007 38.12 (57) 22.46 (64) 1:00.58 6.82

63 71 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 38.96 (60) 21.64 (60) 1:00.60 6.84

64 77 550147 MAZAIS Kriss LAT 2007 39.66 (63) 22.09 (63) 1:01.75 7.99

65 76 230825 DIAMANTIS Dimitrios GRE 2004 41.31 (64) 22.02 (62) 1:03.33 9.57
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 29 10001191 KLOTZ Alexander ITA 2007 34.68 (2) 19.24 (4) 53.92

2 34 203333 MARCHL Julian GER 2007 34.93 (7) 19.03 (2) 53.96 0.04

3 26 203329 LEITNER Quirin GER 2007 34.58 (1) 19.51 (11) 54.09 0.17

4 30 10000744 WEISS Luca ITA 2006 35.38 (21) 18.98 (1) 54.36 0.44

5 5 6533827 ROBIN Kyle USA 2005 35.02 (8) 19.35 (7) 54.37 0.45

6 13 512649 STAUB Lyonel SUI 2005 35.36 (19) 19.08 (3) 54.44 0.52

7 2 203324 BERNSDORF Corbinian GER 2007 54.46 0.54

8 18 10001068 BURLON Simone ITA 2007 34.88 (3) 19.65 (17) 54.53 0.61

9 14 203373 HOLZINGER Max GER 2008 34.89 (4) 19.72 (18) 54.61 0.69

10 28 10000447 CIARLITTI Matteo ITA 2005 34.89 (4) 19.75 (20) 54.64 0.72

11 25 10001545 SCACCHI Andrea ITA 2008 35.23 (13) 19.42 (9) 54.65 0.73

11 17 10001177 BAGATELLA Teo Quy ITA 2007 35.05 (10) 19.60 (14) 54.65 0.73

13 8 512735 GANTENBEIN Luca SUI 2006 34.89 (4) 19.93 (24) 54.82 0.90

14 31 10001126 SPARBER Valentin ITA 2007 35.36 (19) 19.52 (12) 54.88 0.96

15 10 512652 BEBI Joel SUI 2005 35.33 (16) 19.56 (13) 54.89 0.97

16 11 10000348 LADURNER Tobias ITA 2005 35.64 (24) 19.26 (5) 54.90 0.98

17 33 6533734 APPLE Cailin USA 2005 35.33 (16) 19.61 (15) 54.94 1.02

18 20 6533737 FLAGGERT Winthrop USA 2005 35.16 (11) 19.79 (21) 54.95 1.03

18 19 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo ITA 2007 35.62 (23) 19.33 (6) 54.95 1.03

20 22 6533742 RICHEDA Spencer USA 2005 35.25 (14) 19.73 (19) 54.98 1.06

21 24 780050 LAPIENIS Rapolas LTU 2008 35.69 (27) 19.35 (7) 55.04 1.12

22 21 350123 GIANESINI Noah LIE 2007 35.25 (14) 19.88 (23) 55.13 1.21

22 15 203394 HOELZL Dominic GER 2008 35.67 (25) 19.46 (10) 55.13 1.21

24 3 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 35.67 (25) 19.64 (16) 55.31 1.39

25 41 54910 SATTLEGGER Ingo AUT 2005 35.02 (8) 20.32 (28) 55.34 1.42

26 58 10001106 AUER Paul ITA 2007 55.53 1.61

26 1 10000741 RABANSER Aaron ITA 2006 35.72 (28) 19.81 (22) 55.53 1.61

28 46 221664 VIDRI Dante Adam GBR 2007 55.54 1.62

29 37 10000742 RABANSER Patrick ITA 2006 35.33 (16) 20.68 (30) 56.01 2.09

30 51 10001178 FARINA Samuele ITA 2007 56.08 2.16

31 39 203375 WUSTMANN Leonhard GER 2008 35.57 (22) 20.59 (29) 56.16 2.24

32 35 54947 FALKNER Simon AUT 2006 36.18 (29) 20.00 (25) 56.18 2.26

33 16 10000302 MAZZOCCHIA Francesco ITA 2005 35.18 (12) 21.49 (35) 56.67 2.75

34 52 221666 BROWN George GBR 2007 36.58 (30) 20.18 (27) 56.76 2.84

35 27 6100787 EXLEY Tal CAN 2006 36.68 (32) 20.12 (26) 56.80 2.88

36 56 221658 MENZIES Ian GBR 2007 56.87 2.95

37 47 54979 STAMPFER Johannes AUT 2007 57.03 3.11

38 74 203385 VON PEIN Lasse GER 2008 36.58 (30) 20.92 (31) 57.50 3.58

39 48 350125 BRAND Hieronymus LIE 2008 57.62 3.70

40 57 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 57.77 3.85

40 42 512766 VON GUNTEN Fynn SUI 2007 57.77 3.85

42 64 54998 PIRKER Moritz AUT 2007 58.05 4.13

43 60 203400 THALLER Niklas GER 2008 36.97 (33) 21.13 (33) 58.10 4.18

44 61 203386 GRUBE Marvin GER 2008 58.22 4.30
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

45 65 210045 GAYUPOV Arman UZB 2000 37.24 (34) 20.99 (32) 58.23 4.31

46 67 770048 SHAKIROV Timur KGZ 2006 58.69 4.77

47 68 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 59.26 5.34

48 72 400399 LOERAKKER Kasper NED 2007 37.75 (35) 21.85 (37) 59.60 5.68

49 54 221603 STANLEY Harvey GBR 2005 38.12 (36) 21.71 (36) 59.83 5.91

50 70 10001543 BONETTO Tommaso ITA 2008 38.61 (38) 21.43 (34) 1:00.04 6.12

51 71 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 1:00.89 6.97

52 77 550147 MAZAIS Kriss LAT 2007 38.54 (37) 22.37 (38) 1:00.91 6.99

53 76 230825 DIAMANTIS Dimitrios GRE 2004 39.88 (39) 23.57 (39) 1:03.45 9.53


